














53,124.56

Shmulyk
Typewriter
x

Shmulyk
Typewriter
4-5 Days (in stock items)

Shmulyk
Typewriter
B&H Foto & Electronics Corp

Shmulyk
Typewriter
420 Ninth Ave New York NY 10001

Shmulyk
Typewriter
212 239 7500 Ext 2259

Shmulyk
Typewriter
Shmulyk@bhphoto.com

Shmulyk
Typewriter
1

Shmulyk
Typewriter
Gov & Edu Bid Specialist

Shmulyk
Typewriter
Shmuly Koppel



3,467.66

5,300.00

1,723.60

1,471.26

1,558.06

429.66

429.66

3,467.66

5,300.00

1,723.60

1,471.26

4,674.18

1,718.64

429.66

1,451.52

9,995.00

4,354.56

29,985.00

Reference B&H Quote # 888501051 











5000135316

Shmulyk
Typewriter
x

Shmulyk
Typewriter
Shmuly Koppel

Shmulyk
Typewriter
Gov & Edu Bid Specialist

Shmulyk
Typewriter
B&H Foto & Electronics Corp

Shmulyk
Typewriter
New York

Shmulyk
Typewriter
New York



Shmulyk
Typewriter
x



Shmulyk
Typewriter
Shmuly Koppel







Goyernment 6 Educational
Sales Department

420 Ninth Avenue

NewYork, NY 10001

Tel: 2r2 239-7503
800 947-8003

Fax: 212 239-7740
800 858-5517

E - mail: biddept@bhphotovideo.com

THE PROFESSIONAL'S SOURCE

May 8, 2019

To whom lt May Concern:

This is to certify that the following employees have been appointed to oversee the bidding process and

all related details.

Phillip Kaller

Shea Gold

Samuel Zin8er

lsaac Jacobowitz

Nathan Hirshman

lsrael Mamann

Shmuel Lewis

Shmuly Koppel

Elizabeth Lite

.,udith Korn

Elizabeth Mejia

They are fully authorized to represent our company in all matters regarding

"Request for Quote'i and "Request for Bid".
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